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STAIEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 201E

VI

VII

VIII

XI

XII

XIII

xpeng :

(a) Cost of Materials Consumed
(b) Purchases of Stock-in-Trade
(c) Changs in Inventories of Finished Goods, Workln-Progress and Stock-in-Trade
(d) Excise Duty Expense
(e) Employe Benefit Expenses
(0 Finance Costs
(g) Depreciation and Arnortisation Apense
(h) other kpenses
Total Expenss

Profit before Erceptional ltems and Tax (III - IV)

Exceptional Items

Prclit Before Tax (V - VI)

Tax Expens€ :
(a) Tax Expense - Current Yeirs
(b) Tax Bpene - Earlier Yers
(c) Defen€d Tax

Profit For The Perk)d (VII - VUI)

Other ComprehensiYe Incom (OCI)
A. Items that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss
(i) Actuarial (Gain)/Loss on Defined Benetit Plan
(ii) Incorne Tax on above
B. Items that will be rtrlassified subsequently to profit or loss

Comprehensive Incorne For The Period (IX + X)

value of Rs 10/- sch)

ngs Per Equity Share (of Rs.10/- €ch) (not annualised)
Basic and Diluted
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STATEMEI{T OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ANO HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 20TS

SEGMENTWISE REVENUE, RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED
UNDER REGULANOil 33 OF SEBI (USTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGUI.ATIONS,2Ol5

(RuDees in Lakhs, orceot EPS'

Sn
No.

Partkulars
Quarter Ended Half Year Ended Year Ended

30/o9/2014 JUlUO/ 4UrU JUIUII zUI' stJttJgtzoLa
unaudil

JI/UJlZUIA
unaudfted unaudated Unaudited unaudrted AUOTtS

t11

t21

I3I

Segment Revenu€
I. Own Manufactured

Organic Chemicals
Revenue from Operations
Other Income
Total

IL Traded G@ds
Revenue from Operations
Other Incorne
Total

IU, Net Saletlncore fm operations ( I + U )

Segment Results

Profiv (Los) before Interest, Exceptional items and tax
from each segment

L Own Manufacturcd
Organic Chemicals

Profit - Operations
otier Income
Tobl

U. Trdded Goods
Pofit - Trading
Other Incorne
Total

III. Total(I+II)

IV. Less : Inter€st ( Finance Cost )

V. Profit BeforeTax ( III - IV )

Capital Employed
I. Segment Asets

a) organic Chemiels
b) Traded Goods

lL Segment Liabilities
a) Organic Chemicals
b) Traded Goods

UI. SegmentAssets - Liabilitbs ( I - II )
a) Organic Chmicls
b) Traded G@ds
Canitel Emnldvc.l, r + h \

3,9U.75
)1 1a

3,884.96
23.7r

3,288.8s
?o aa

7,69.71 7,M5.@
5qM

15,101.94
16? nA

+,oo1.92 3.908.67 7 916 59 7.1t4-g 15.)6\ n)

232.t0
t) )n

105.51
745

257.6
7-q5

337.61
20 n5

381.58
,50 tr

829.29

211.3U 113.36 265.81 J5l,b6 40 L,LIU.ql

4.252.22 J,5U5.b5 4.214.25 Ib,Ja5.46

77.78
)a 1a

65.41
23.71

(61 34
30 99

142 80
46 AA

(1s3.081

69.04
267.t4
t6? ne

r00 55 49.12 (30.3i IE9.bE I84, 430.22

(40 01
t2 20

(36.421
7.85

44.48
7-qs

(76.43
20.05

22.06
fqo ?r

(9.01,
?q1 lq

(21.41 (28.57 52.13 {56. 28t.27 L9t.t4

t2 60.55 22.O4 r33.30 Lgt.23 621.36

25.58 26.46 6.86 52.O4 49.59 97.92

J'I U9 15 dr.zb t17.54 >29.41

5,391.78
2,r74.t0

2,4t6.24
L,454.9

3,975.54
719. r1

7,953.59
2,283.r0

4,487.43
1,034.r0

3A6 t6
1,249 00

7,86s.12
2,753.t!

4,7t8.73
1,500.53

3,t46'39
1.252.58

6,391.78
2,174.t0

2,4t6.24
L,454.99

3,975.54
714 tr

7,865.12
2,753.t|

4,718.73
1,500.53

3,1,16.39
r,2s2.58

7,030.74
2,166.41

3,146.72
1,359.55

3,884.02
806.8s

4,694.65 4,7L5,16 +,596.9t 4,b94.65 4.39a.97 4,O9U.lt/

ilotes:
1 The aforesaid financial rsults have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved Dy the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 2,

2018.

The Auditors of the @mpany have caried out Limited Review of unaudited financial results for the quarter & half year ended September 30, 2018 as required under SEBI (Listing
obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and the related report is being submitted to the concemed stock exchange.

The Company operates in two business segment viz; Manufacturing & Trading as per Ind AS 108.

Thecompanyhasf|edintimationwithBSELimi!edforsubmissionoffnancia|resu|tsunderRegu|at'on33(3XbXi)ofSEBI(u|n9
2015 and has opted to submit unaudited quarterely and year to date financial results on standalone basis only for the Fy 2018-19.

EffectivefromJu|y1,2017sa|esarerecordednetofG5Twhereasear|iersa|eswererecordedinc|usiveof8ciseDutyWhichformedPartofeXpenses.Hencerevenu€
Half Year ended September 30, 2018 are not comparable with previous period Sepbember 30, 2017,

6 Figures for the previous period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to correspond with he current Deriod.

Ghem Limited

Place: Mumbai
Date I November 2, 2018 utive Director & CEO

IN3 07490952
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Statement Of Assets and Liabilities as at September 30, 2018

ASSETS
Non Current Assets
(a) Property, Plant & Equipment
b) Capital Work in Progress

Financial Assets
(i) Trade Receivables
(ii) Gsh and Cash Equivalents
(iii) Bank Balances other than (ii) above
(iv) Loans
(v) Other Financial Assets

) CurrentTax Assets (Net)

'otal Assets (1 to 2)

c) Deferred Tax Liabilities (Net)

Current Tax Liabilities (Net)
Current Liabilities
Liabilities (2 to 3)

L,465.12
15.43
0.07

73.10

1,518.55
5.4r
0.L7

73.10

1,s62.83

2,287.L6
L05.76
415.65
297.t7
27.40

2,395.53

2,400.04
581.11
L78.57
287.70

5.16
74.28

314.07
t,940.26

248.L3
r,278.90

4.46

912.08
1,566.1 1

243.59
1,360,98

5.81


